
 €. 275,89 

CONTRIBUTO 81,581%

 €. 525,11 

 €. 515,00 

 €. 460,61 

 €. 369,48 

 €. 606,34 

 €. 600,72 

 €. 591,05 

 €. 583,55 

€. 318,65

SPESA

€. 676,82

€. 17.324,75

€. 606,50

€. 594,82

€. 532,00

€. 426,75

€. 700,32

€. 693,82

€. 682,65

€. 673,99

€. 705,99  €. 611,25 

€. 705,99

€. 705,97

 €. 611,25 

 €. 611,24 

€. 711,82  €. 616,30 

€. 706,50  €. 611,69 

€. 717,49  €. 621,21 

€. 714,82  €. 618,90 

€. 717,65  €. 621,35 

€. 717,65  €. 621,35 

 €. 621,74 

€. 717,65  €. 621,35 

€. 717,65  €. 621,35 

TOTALE

SPESA

€. 751,15

CONTRIBUTO 86,581% 

 €. 650,35 

€. 730,00  €. 632,04 

€. 723,50  €. 626,41 

€. 718,10

PUSCEDDU DANIELA

FLORIS ANNALISA

BENEFICIARIO

NIEDDU MARIA CRISTINA

PUSCEDDU ATTILIO

SERRA STEFANIA

DEIANA PIETRINO

CASULA ANNAMARIA

MIRTHA ITALIA  CRUZ FARFAN

NICOLETTA ARGENTINO (A)

ADDARI FLAVIANA

LOI SILVANA

ATSOGGIU PATRIZIA  (A)

PICCHEDDA RITA

PUDDU MARIA PAOLA

NICOLETTA ARGENTINO (S)

RIMBORSO SPESE DI VIAGGIO A FAVORE DI STUDENTI PENDOLARI ANNO SCOLASTICO 2012/2013

ORIGLIO FRANCESCO

CASU ARMANDO

 €. 552,16 

PIANU SILVIO

FABRIANI FRANCA

DEIOLA ALESSANDRA

SALIS MARIA ANTONIETTA G.

BENEFICIARIO

MUSIU VINCENZINO

ATSOGGIU PATRIZIA (L)

CONI ELISABETTA €. 656,50  €. 535,58 

MUSCAS SILVESTRO

€. 14.933,27

ARDU ALESSIA




